A
C
B
E
D
F
J
H

Dimensions in. (mm)
To convert previously manufactured Hoffman Specialty F & T Trap Model numbers, see page 17.
Ordering Information
Seat Body Design
NPT BSPT NPT BSPT Differential Pressure
Model Model Size Part Part Pressure Rating Weight
Number* Number in. Number Number psi (bar) psi (bar) lbs. (kg)
FT015C-6 FT015C-6J 11⁄2 404230 404231 15 (1.0) 175 (12.1) 18 (8)
FT015C-8 FT015C-8J 2 404240 404241 15 (1.0) 175 (12.1) 33 (15)
FT015X-8 FT015X-8J 2 404242 404243 15 (1.0) 175 (12.1) 108 (49)
FT015C-10 FT015C-10J 21⁄2 404244 404245 15 (1.0) 175 (12.1) 175 (79)
FT030C-6 FT030C-6J 11⁄2 404232 404233 30 (2.1) 175 (12.1) 18 (8)
FT030C-8 FT030C-8J 2 401887 401888 30 (2.1) 175 (12.1) 33 (15)
FT030X-8 FT030X-8J 2 401899 401910 30 (2.1) 175 (12.1) 108 (49)
FT030C-10 FT030C-10J 21⁄2 401875 401921 30 (2.1) 175 (12.1) 175 (79)
FT075C-5 FT075C-5J 11⁄4 404244 404225 75 (5.2) 175 (12.1) 18 (8)
FT075C-6 FT075C-6J 11⁄2 404234 404235 75 (5.2) 175 (12.1) 18 (8)
FT075C-8 FT075C-8J 2 401890 401891 75 (5.2) 175 (12.1) 33 (15)
FT075X-8 FT075X-8J 2 401902 401912 75 (5.2) 175 (12.1) 108 (49)
FT075C-10 FT075C-10J 21⁄2 401875 401913 75 (5.2) 175 (12.1) 175 (79)
FT125C-5 FT125C-5J 11⁄4 404226 404227 125 (12.1) 175 (12.1) 18 (8)
FT125C-6 FT125C-6J 11⁄2 404236 404237 125 (12.1) 175 (12.1) 18 (8)
FT125C-8 FT125C-8J 2 401893 401894 125 (12.1) 175 (12.1) 33 (15)
FT125X-8 FT125X-8J 2 401905 401922 125 (12.1) 175 (12.1) 108 (49)